
New Approach Alternative High School
FOCUS Safe Schools Program

AIM Program (Alternative In-school mandate)
RAP (Regular Attendance Program)

1500 West Jefferson St., Vandalia, IL 62471
Phone: 618/283-9311     Fax:  618-283-5013

Email:
Principal: Laura Benhoff lbenhoff@roe3.org

Administrative Assistant: Paula Wright pwright@roe3.org

New Approach Alternative High School, FOCUS 
Safe School Program Instructors, Student 
Support Speciailist & Family Support 
Specialist:

Whitney Voyles wvoyles@roe3.org

Michele Hoyle mhoyle@roe3.org

Beth Pichaske bpichaske@roe3.org

Katie Tate ktate@roe3.org

Kaci Reiss kreiss@roe3.org

Karen Black kblack@roe3.org

Regular Attendance Program (RAP):
Megan Goodman mgoodman@roe3.org

Truancy: Cathy Jones cjones@roe3.org

Julie Morell jmorell@roe3.org

Paraprofessional:


